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Screwdriver, slot-headed, VDE insulated, size: 1.2 x 8.0 x 175 mm, 2-component grip, with non-

slip grip

Your advantages

+ For working on or in the vicinity of live parts up to 1000 V AC or 1500 V DC

» The tools feature ergonomic two-component safety handles

+ Large contact surface of blades inside screw head

+ Individually tested safety screwdrivers according to DIN EN 60900 (VDE 0682-201)

Commercial data

Item number

Packing unit

Minimum order quantity

Product key

Catalog page

GTIN

Weight per piece (including packing)
Weight per piece (excluding packing)
Customs tariff number

Country of origin

1205082

10 pc

1pc

BH3144

Page 442 (C-3-2019)
4017918019129

146 g

146 g

82054000

cz
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Technical data

Notes

Environmental Product Compliance

California Proposition 65

Product properties

Product type
Type

Connection data

Output

Dimensions

Dimensional drawing

Width

Blade width

Blade height

Length

Wrench size for mounting

Blade thickness

Material specifications

Material

Standards and regulations

Tests

Mounting

Wrench size

PHCENIX
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Further information on California's prop. 65 is available under
"Downloads" in the manufacturer's declaration

Screwdriver tools

Bladed

Bladed

40 mm
8 mm
175 mm
287 mm
0 mm

1.2 mm

alloyed tool steel

DIN/ISO 2380-1 IEC 60900:2004

0 mm
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Drawings

Dimensional drawing
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Approvals

% To download certificates, visit the product detail page: https://www.phoenixcontact.com/pc/products/1205082

HI[ EAC
Approval ID: RU x-DE.xx08.B.02974

@ VDE Zeichengenehmigung
Approval ID: 086858
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Classifications

ECLASS

ECLASS-11.0
ECLASS-12.0
ECLASS-13.0

ETIM

ETIM 9.0

UNSPSC
UNSPSC 21.0
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